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drinks menu



Dilziosa Pinot Grigio
2022, Italy 

Tooma River Chardonnay
2023, Australia

Frost Pocket Sauvignon Blanc
2023, New Zealand 

Stormy Cape Chenin Blanc
2024, South Africa 

Only by Bottle 750ml 

Sancerre  - 37.00
2022, France

J.Moreau & Fils Chablis  - 41.00
2020, France

23.95

24.50

26.50

24.50

175ml
Glass

9.25

19.50

9.95

9.50

6.50

6.75

7.00

6.75

W h i t e 250ml
Glass

750ml
Bottle

Los Tortolitos Merlot
2019, Chile

Tooma River Reserve Shiraz
2022, Australia 

Mendoza Malbec 
2022, Argentina

Only by Bottle 750ml

Federico Paternina Reserva Rioja - 33.50
2018, Spain

Graves Bordeaux Chateu de Graviers  - 32.50
2020, France

23.95

23.95

24.50

175ml
Glass

9.25

9.25

9.50

6.50

6.50

6.75

R e d 250ml
Glass

750ml
Bottle

DJV DJV

DJV DJV

DJVDJV

DJV DJV



La Delizosa Pinot Blush
2022, Italy

Only by Bottle 750ml 

Chemin de Province Rose  - 33.00
2022, France

27.95

175ml
Glass

9.656.95

R o s e 250ml
Glass

750ml
Bottle

Di Maria Prosecco
2023, Italy 

Di Maria Rosato Prosecco
2023, Italy 

Only by Bottle 750ml 

Laurent Perrier - 70.00

Bollinger - 75.00

27.95

29.00

8.95

9.00

S p a r k l i n g 125ml
Glass

750ml
Bottle

DJVDJV

DJVDJV

DJVDJV

DJVDJV

All wines sold by the glass are available in a 125ml measure on request.

Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. 
Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. 

Detailed information on the fourteen legal allergens is available on request, however we are 
unable to provide information on other allergens. 



Jameson - Irish

Johnny Walker Black Label - Scottish 

Glenfiddich 12yr - Single Malt 

Glenmorangie - Single Malt

Jack Daniels  

7.00

7.50

8.00

8.25

7.00

5.00

5.50

6.50

6.25

5.00

W h i s k e y 25ml 50ml

Bombay Sapphire

Hendricks 

Tanqueray - English 

Gordons Green  

Gordons Pink

7.00

7.50

8.00

7.00

7.00

5.00

5.50

6.00

5.00

5.00

G i n 25ml 50ml

Courvoisier VS

Remy Martin VSOP

Hennessy XO

8.00

8.50

17.00

4.50

4.80

8.90

C o g n a c 25ml 50ml

DJVDJV

DJVDJV

DJV DJV

DJVDJV

DJV

DJV

DJV

DJV



Kraken 

Sailor Jerry 

Bacardi 

Captain Morgan 

7.25

7.00

7.00

7.00

5.25

4.50

4.50

4.50

R u m 25ml 50ml

Silver Blanco 

Rose 

6.50

6.75

4.50

4.75

T e q u i l a 25ml 50ml

DJVDJV

DJVDJV

DJVDJV

Tia Maria

Baileys

Cointreau

Disaronno

Drambuie

Kahlua 

5.95

5.00

5.45

5.45

5.45

5.45

L i q u e u r 25ml

DJVDJV

DJV DJV

DJVDJV

Grey Goose

Absolut Blue 

Absolut Vanilla 

7.50

5.00

5.25

5.00

3.50

3.75

V o d k a 25ml 50ml

DJVDJV

DJVDJV



Cobra 660ml 

Corona 330ml

Magners 568ml 

kopparbergs Strawberry & Lime

kopparbergs Mixed Berries 

Heineken 0% 330ml 

Tiger 330ml

Draught Cobra - half pint - 3.95 - full pint - 5.95 

Draught Malabar - half pint - 3.95 - full pint - 5.95 

6.95

4.95

6.95

5.95

5.95

4.95

4.95

B e e r s  &  C i d e r s 

J20 Passion Fruit 

J20 Apple & Mango 

Orange 

Pineapple 

Passion Fruit 

Apple 

Cranberry 

Mango 

Lychee 

3.55

3.55

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

J u i c e s   

M a n g o  L a s s i        5 . 5 0  

DJVDJV

DJVDJV

DJVDJV

DJVDJV



English Breakfast Tea 

Green Tea 

Fresh Mint Tea 

Lemon & Ginger Tea 

3.15

3.15

3.15

3.15

T e a 

Large Mineral Still Harrogate 750ml

Large Mineral Sparkling Harrogate 750ml 

Schweppes Canada Dry Ginger Ale  

Appletiser 

Fever Tree Tonic 

Fever Tree Slim Line

Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic 

Fever Tree Ginger Beer 

Draught: Coke | Diet Coke | Lemonade 

half pint - 2.95 - full pint - 3.95 

4.95

4.95

3.95

3.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

S o f t  D r i n k s  

Single / Double Espresso

Americano

Caffe Latte

Cappucino

2.60 / 4.10

3.10

3.60

3.60

C o f f e e 

DJVDJV

DJVDJV

DJVDJV

DJVDJV

DJV

DJV DJV

DJV



dejavuroyalpier.com


